
Holy Family Community School – Overview 2022/2023 for Parents/Guardians 

Term 1 

Date  Activity  Time  

Friday 26th August 1st Year Students and 6th Year Mentors 
Only  

9.00am – 12.20pm 

Monday 29th of August 6th Year and LCA2 Students Only 9.00am – 12.20pm 

Tuesday 30th of August 1st, 3rd and TY Students Only 

2nd, 5th and LCA1 Year Students Only 

9.00am – 10.20am 

11.00am - 12.20pm 

Wednesday 31st August All Year Groups – Normal timetable resumes 8.45am – 1.00pm 

Monday 5th September Parents’ Council Meeting (Zoom) TBC 

Thursday 22nd September  School Open Evening  4.30pm – 6.30pm 

Friday 30th September   School Closed    

Tuesday 4th October Parents’ Council AGM (School) 7pm 

Monday 17th October   PTM 2nd Year  4.15-6.45pm  

Monday 24th – Friday 28th October In house Examinations for 6th Years  

Monday 31st Oct - Friday 4th November  Midterm Break    

Tuesday 8th November   PTM 3rd Year  4.15-6.45pm  

Friday 18th November JCT Day – School Closed for Students  

Monday 21st November – Friday 2nd 
December 

TY Work Experience – Block 1   

Tuesday 22nd November – Tuesday 6th 
December 

In house Examinations for 1st, 2nd and 5th 
Years 

 

Thursday 24th November  PTM 6th Year and LCA2  4.15-6.45pm  

Wednesday 21st December   Term 1 Ends    
 

Term 2 

Date  Activity  Time  

Thursday 5th January   Term 2 Starts    

Monday 9th January  PTM 1st Years  4.15-6.45pm  

Tuesday 24th January  PTM TY, 5th Years and LCA1  4.15-6.45pm  

Monday 30th January – Friday 10th February 3rd and 6th Year Mock Examinations  



Tuesday 24th January – Tuesday 7th 
February  

TY Work Experience – Block 2   

Monday 6th February  Public Holiday – School Closed   

Monday 13th – Friday 17th February  Midterm Break    

Monday 27th February JCT Day – School Closed for Students  

Thursday 16th March  School Closed   

Friday 17th March  St. Patrick’s Day – School Closed    

Friday 31st March  Term 2 Ends    

 

Term 3 

Date  Activity  Time  

Monday 17th April  Term 3 Starts    

Monday 1st May  Public Holiday – School Closed    

Monday 15th – Thursday 25th May 

 

In house Exams for 1st, 2nd and 5th 
Years. 

 

Friday 2nd June  Term 3 Ends    

  

Please note:  

• Please note that starting dates to Term 1 are subject to alternation if the school receives a directive 
from the DES or the HSE in relation to Covid-19.  
 

• Contingency arrangements, as set out by the Department of Education, may occur during the 
February Midterm Break (13th – 15th February 2023 inclusive) and during the Easter Break, up to 
and including Wednesday 5th April 2023. 

 


